CASTELLON,
ESCENARIO

oY DEPORTIVO

.l i

M Ajuntament
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RFME COPA DE ESPANA ENDURO INFANTIL & T.T. CLASICO
M.C. ENDURAID & C.M. CABANES
XXXVII ENDURO DE CABANES

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -1 FV
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238
237
241
236
235
233
239
254
269
231
252
250
261
245
228
246
309
226
247
244
314
227
264
308
315
243
262
263
267
248
249
313
316
268
317
266
265

BOZZ0 ENCINAS, BRUNO
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO
LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN
CORELLA CANAS, DAVID
SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL

NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI

VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, TOMAS
PALAO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
MORENO ESTEVE, ALEJANDRO
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, LIONEL
AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, TERENCE
DOLS MATEU, FRANK

GARCIA AGUT, DAVID

RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE
CATALAN ZAFON, MANUEL
MADERO PEREZ, JAVIER

CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL
CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS
TEJEDOR PORCAR, FRANCISCO
CENTELLES MONFORT, ROBERTO
LARA CACERES, JOSE

GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO
BEARDS , NICHOLAS THOMAS
ARRANZ GRAMAJE, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON
GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ,
PAULS MONTULL, CARLOS
MADERO PEREZ, IGNACIO
PALAU PERIS, HUMI

SOLER MIRO, OSCAR

FUENTES PARRA, ANTONIO
GALARZA ZANON, ISAIAS

FMCV

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR
SENIOR C
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR C
SENIOR B
SENIOR C
SENIOR B
SENIOR
SENIOR B
AFICIONADOS
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
JUNIOR
AFICIONADOS
SENIOR
MASTER
AFICIONADOS
AFICIONADOS
JUNIOR
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
MASTER
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
AFICIONADOS
AFICIONADOS
FEMINAS
AFICIONADOS
MASTER
MASTER

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 30/04/2023 22:35:52

Firma:

Comunitat Valenciana

?/COMUNITAT
/¢ DEL'ESPORT

/14488 CIRCUIT
/ /4488 RICARDO
/144868 TORMO

VALENCIA

TURISME

dl

DIPUTA( IO DE

VALENCIA

DIPUTACION Joventut i Esports
DE ALICANTE

03:10'59
03:13'17
03:18'95
03:19'14
03:20'04
03:20'31
03:21'16
03:23'07
03:24'14
03:24'32
03:26'18
03:26'61
03:28'56
03:28'82
03:28'84
03:28'92
03:29'10
03:29'28
03:30'56
03:31'21
03:31'48
03:32'54
03:34'98
03:36'46
03:36'68
03:37'74
03:40'36
03:45'70
03:46'03
03:47'26
03:47'93
03:49'78
03:50'58
03:53'74
03:55'69
03:59'24
04:04'97

DIPUTACIO
CASTELLO

DIF.

00:02'58
00:08'36
00:08'55
00:09'45
00:09'72
00:10'57
00:12'48
00:13'55
00:13'73
00:15'59
00:16'02
00:17'97
00:18'23
00:18'25
00:18'33
00:18'51
00:18'69
00:19'97
00:20'62
00:20'89
00:21'95
00:24'39
00:25'87
00:26'09
00:27'15
00:29'77
00:35'11
00:35'44
00:36'67
00:37'34
00:39'19
00:39'99
00:43'15
00:45'10
00:48'65
00:54'38
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37

238
236
237
239
254
269
233
250
228
235
241
246
226
252
245
231
247
314
244
227
261
315
309
264
263
308
262
243
248
313
249
316
317
267
268
266
265

BOZZ0 ENCINAS, BRUNO
LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
VIDAL GISBERT, JORDI

VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL

PALAO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL
CORELLA CANAS, DAVID

IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, TERENCE
GARCIA AGUT, DAVID
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, TOMAS
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, LIONEL
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE
MADERO PEREZ, JAVIER
CATALAN ZAFON, MANUEL
CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL
MORENO ESTEVE, ALEJANDRO
CENTELLES MONFORT, ROBERTO
DOLS MATEU, FRANK

CANDELA PEREZ, PEDRO LUIS
BEARDS , NICHOLAS THOMAS
TEJEDOR PORCAR, FRANCISCO
GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO
LARA CACERES, JOSE

MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON
PAULS MONTULL, CARLOS
GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ,
MADERO PEREZ, IGNACIO
SOLER MIRO, OSCAR

ARRANZ GRAMAJE, JOSE LUIS
PALAU PERIS, HUMI

FUENTES PARRA, ANTONIO
GALARZA ZANON, ISAIAS

FMCV

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR C
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR C
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
AFICIONADOS
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR C
AFICIONADOS
AFICIONADOS
MASTER
SENIOR C
AFICIONADOS
SENIOR C
JUNIOR
SENIOR B
AFICIONADOS
SENIOR B
AFICIONADOS
AFICIONADOS
MASTER
FEMINAS
MASTER
MASTER

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 30/04/2023 22:35:28

Firma:

Comunitat Valenciana

?/COMUNITAT
/¢ DEL'ESPORT

/14488 CIRCUIT
/ /4488 RICARDO
/144868 TORMO

VALENCIA

TURISME

dl

DIPUTA( IO DE

VALENCIA

DIPUTACION Joventut i Esports
DE ALICANTE

03:09'51
03:16'31
03:16'36
03:18'44
03:2021
03:20'55
03:21'81
03:23'94
03:24'69
03:25'16
03:25'22
03:25'64
03:26'04
03:26'33
03:27'43
03:27'47
03:28'16
03:28'43
03:29'02
03:29'05
03:31'24
03:33'66
03:34'34
03:34'69
03:37'27
03:37'46
03:39'11
03:41'47
03:43'72
03:44'78
03:45'23
03:48'70
03:49'11
03:50'92
03:51'77
03:53'67
03:59'03

DIPUTACIO
CASTELLO

DIF.

00:06'80
00:06'85
00:08'93
00:10'70
00:11'04
00:12'30
00:14'43
00:15'18
00:15'65
00:15'71
00:16'13
00:16'53
00:16'82
00:17'92
00:17'96
00:18'65
00:18'92
00:19'51
00:19'54
00:21'73
00:24'15
00:24'83
00:25'18
00:27'76
00:27'95
00:29'60
00:31'96
00:34'21
00:35'27
00:35'72
00:39'19
00:39'60
00:41'41
00:42'26
00:44'16
00:49'52
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Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 2 -3 FV

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

238
237
236
241
239
235
269
233
250
228
226
231
247
245
246
227
244
243
249
248

BOZZO ENCINAS, BRUNO
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
LACUESTA MARTINEZ, IVAN
IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO

NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
CORELLA CANAS, DAVID

VALERO HIDALGO, PAU

SANCHEZ ARANDA, ABEL

PALAO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
AMOROS ORTOLA, MIGUEL
GARCIA AGUT, DAVID

SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, LIONEL
BELTRAN QUISTHOUDT, TERENCE
CHOLBI MENGUAL, CRISTOBAL
CATALAN ZAFON, MANUEL

LARA CACERES, JOSE
GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ,
MARTINEZ CARPENA, JUAN RAMON

MARCA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B
SENIOR B

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 30/04/2023 22:34:52

Firma:

Comunitat Valenciana

y/ COMUNITAT //Il/ll[/R[U/T
)+ DELESPORT ///iésrotio

VALENCIA

TURISME

DIPUTAEIO DE

VALENCIA

DIPUTACION Joventut i Esports
DE ALICANTE

03:09'97
03:11'70
03:15'37
03:18'63
03:19'14
03:21'25
03:22'51
03:22'64
03:23'76
03:23'78
03:24'97
03:25'98
03:26'78
03:26'93
03:27'32
03:30'64
03:30'81
03:40'87
03:46'09
03:46'58

DIPUTACIO
CASTELLO

DIF.

00:01'73
00:05'40
00:08'66
00:09'17
00:11'28
00:12'54
00:12'67
00:13'79
00:13'81
00:15'00
00:16'01
00:16'81
00:16'96
00:17'35
00:20'67
00:20'84
00:30'90
00:36'12
00:36'61
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